Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 08/14/16 - 08/20/16

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
8/14/2016
P162270011 00:13 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 2300 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK
P162270034 00:50 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 200 Block CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
P162270055 01:15 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162270080 02:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162270085 02:28 UTL * 488SL SHOPLIFT AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P162270090 02:39 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162270094 02:44 RTF OA160050819 594 VANDALISM 70 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162270106 03:21 STC * 415P LOUD PARTY 4500 Block TOKAY DR, OAK
P162270118 04:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P162270133 05:06 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 800 Block BLUESTONE DR, OAK
P162270135 05:21 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT 2300 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P162270137 05:22 UNF * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P162270142 06:12 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available
P162270150 06:39 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2700 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P162270162 07:30 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P162270220 09:50 CON * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162270225 09:58 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4900 Block FUSCHIA WY, OAK
P162270234 10:07 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P162270241 10:14 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162270275 10:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162270285 11:17 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162270296 11:26 UTL * 415MC LOUD MOTORCYCLE LAUREL RD/TETON RD, OAK
P162270302 11:28 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MELISSA CT/SUSIE ST, OAK
P162270306 11:32 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP VINTAGE PW/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAF

P162270309 11:38 ARR OA160050820 23152 DUI MISD 4900 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162270310 11:40 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P162270343 12:37 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P162270348 12:38 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162270366 13:08 STC * 1734 CIVIL 30 Block CAYUGA ST, OAK
P162270369 13:17 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK
P162270386 13:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block FREEPORT CT, OAK
P162270393 14:00 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P162270417 14:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2300 Block MAIN ST
P162270422 14:36 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 100 Block OLD OAK CT, OAK
P162270424 14:42 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 900 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
P162270446 15:10 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE MALLARD CT/LOIS LN, OAK
P162270476 15:43 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2400 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P162270489 16:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2400 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P162270528 17.23 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P162270529 17:26 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING YELLOW ROSE CR/SERENITY LN, OAK
P162270531 1729 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P162270560 18:26 RTF  OA160050821 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 4600 Block DUARTE AV, OAK

P162270578 18:59 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P162270593 19:12 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P162270603 19:29 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

P162270621 19:57 CON * 2736 VIOLATION DOM VIOL (3300 Block CAROL LEE LN, OAK
P162270679 21:03 RTF OA160050822 1734 CIVIL 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P162270695 21:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUARTE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162270700 21:22 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P162270712 21:33 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P162270748 22:38 STC * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1700 Block TERESA LN, OAK
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P162270756 2256 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P162270760 23:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P162270762 23:19 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 100 Block MONTEVINO CT, OAK
8/15/2016
P162280021 00:55 CON * WINFO 911 WIRELESS INFO 100 Block HERITAGE CT, OAK
P162280040 01:55 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P162280045 02:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P162280049 02:15 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 3700 Block WILLOW RD
P162280053 02:27 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST TAIL WAG INN
P162280079 05:05 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4900 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P162280124 07:28 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P162280137 07:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P162280145 07:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY
P162280147 07:42 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA SCHOOL
P162280154 07:48 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P162280165 08:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P162280185 08:31 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK/EVIDENCE ROOM
P162280193 08:47 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 4700 Block KNARLWOOD RD, OAK
P162280214 09:04 CON * 1734 CIVIL Not Available
P162280238 09:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AIDE
P162280239 09:30 UNF * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P162280255 09:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ANDERSON LN/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P162280262 09:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P162280276 10:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P162280277 10:05 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS GYM

P162280286 10:14 RTF  OA160050823 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 60 Block VAN PELT LN, OAK
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P162280298 10:22 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block WATCHTIDE WY, OAK
P162280315 10:41 UNF * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 100 Block SONORA CT, OAK
P162280345 11:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LIVE OAK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162280371 11:29 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162280394 11:58 STC * 911UNK 911 HANGUP FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P162280403 12:04 AIC OA160050824 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK

P162280405 12:13 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ANDERSON LN/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P162280412 12:18 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P162280439 12:45 UNF * 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 900 Block WEIBEL CR, OAK

P162280465 13:17 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER TACO BELL PLOT

P162280480 13:25 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK

P162280483 13:27 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1400 Block BUTTONS CT, OAK
P162280489 13:29 UNF * 594 VANDALISM DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P162280495 13:33 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P162280505 13:41 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
P162280508 13:40 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162280519 13:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUARTE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162280520 13:48 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P162280525 13:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P162280527 14:01 CON * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P162280556  14:21 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P162280561 14:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ANDERSON LN/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P162280562 14:22 RTF  OA160050825 415 DISTURBING THE PEACDELTA SCRAP AND SALVAGE, OAK
P162280574 14:33 CON * 1734 CIVIL OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P162280581 14:46 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK

P162280586 14:50 STC * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
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P162280587 14:49 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO FULLER CT/SALVADOR LN, OAK
P162280599 15:01 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1400 Block BUTTONS CT, OAK
P162280602 15:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P162280607 15.08 CON * 1712 PARKER 10 Block SOLSTICE CT, OAK
P162280619 15:21 RTF OA160050827 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1400 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P162280629 15:29 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P162280648 15:42 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE BROWN RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P162280650 15:45 CON * 1712 PARKER 3900 Block CLOVERBROOK AVE
P162280653 15:45 CON * 1734 CIVIL OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P162280656 15:48 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/BONNIE LN, BRE
P162280661 15:54 RTF OA160050826 459M MISC BURGLARY Not Available
P162280677 16:09 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P162280678 16:09 CON * 1712 PARKER 200 Block SILVER BELL WY, OAK
P162280683 16:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK
P162280697 16:22 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 5400 Block SUNSET MEADOWS LN, OAK
P162280700 16:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162280708 16:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN REDWOOD DR/LAKEWOOD DR, OAK
P162280721 16:47 CON * 1712 PARKER DUARTE AVE/MILLS PL
P162280728 16:50 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P162280730 16:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ALL STAR FORD
P162280741 17:02 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1400 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P162280754 17:19 CAN * MISJUV MISSING JUVENILE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162280758 17:25 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162280766 17:33 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162280769 17:34 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P162280776 17:38 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
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P162280796 17:59 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST CARLS JUNIOR OAK, OAK
P162280805 18:12 ARR OA160050830 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 10 Block SWEETWATER CT, OAK
P162280814 18:22 AIC OA160050828 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P162280815 18:21 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MARSH WY/HARVEST CR, OAK
P162280826 18:29 CIT * 1712 PARKER 900 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
P162280832 18:35 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P162280834 18:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  WILBUR AV/BRIDGEHEAD RD, ANT

P162280864 19:16 AIC OA160050829 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P162280914 20:08 RTF OA160050831 488 PETTY THEFT 3300 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK
P162280918 20:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P162280944  20:44 CON * 1712 PARKER 900 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
P162280999 22:33 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P162281001 22:36 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
8/16/2016

P162290009 00:25 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P162290025 01:04 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162290027 01:17 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P162290034 01:48 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 2ND ST/STAR ST, OAK
P162290042 02:29 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BIG BREAK/N OF MARINA
P162290071 04:48 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CHIANTI WY/REDWOOD DR, OAK
P162290096 06:19 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HARVEST CR/ACORN CT, OAK
P162290113  06:59 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P162290119 07:12 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK

P162290124 07:24 RTF  OA160050832 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK
P162290151 07:56 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P162290155 08:03 STC * 1746 COURT PIT CRT
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P162290165 08:14 RTF OA160050833 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P162290166 08:14 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD EVIDENCE RM

P162290171 08:19 CON * 1712 PARKER OHARA AV/KAY LN, OAK
P162290176 08:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CUTINOS TIRES

P162290183 08:33 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P162290187 08:36 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5100 Block MARTIN ST, OAK

P162290198 08:45 CIT OA160050834 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF RALEYS

P162290229 09:11 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4800 Block MALLARD CT, OAK
P162290233 09:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P162290238 09:21 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT LUCKY OAK, OAK

P162290282 09:56 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4300 Block LORENZETTI DR, OAK

P162290293 10:02 ARR OA160050835 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC V 1100 Block LAKE PARK DR, OAK

P162290317 10:17 RTF  OA160050836 1718 TOW 200 Block ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P162290353 10:40 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE TAZETTA DR/STONECROP DR, OAK
P162290370 10:54 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1400 Block BUTTONS CT, OAK
P162290374 10:58 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P162290375 10:58 RTF  OA160050837 1718 TOW 1700 Block CHANDON WAY
P162290398 11:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P162290418 11:26 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( FALL LN/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P162290433 11:41 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK
P162290447 11:49 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P162290461 11:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK
P162290465 12:02 CON * 1734 CIVIL Not Available

P162290471 12:.07 CON * 1712 PARKER 5300 Block DELTA RANCH DR, OAK
P162290521 1256 UTL  * 597 ANIMAL CRUELTY 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P162290536 13:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
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P162290546 13:18 STC * 1731 FOUND PROPERTY 4200 Block GOLD RUN DR, OAK
P162290547 13:20 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER No House Number
P162290548 13:20 CON * 1712 PARKER LAKEWOOD DR/MAPLE DR, OAK
P162290549 13:17 CON * 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD LUCKY OAK, OAK
P162290561 13:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5100 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P162290567 13:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162290568 13:35 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 600 Block ALLAGASH CT, OAK
P162290571 13:37 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P162290589 13:49 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P162290591 13:47 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 1400 Block PORT CT, OAK
P162290626 14:15 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER NEROLY RD/EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P162290631 14:16 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P162290638 14:18 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 1800 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
P162290658 14:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TOWER MART, OAK
P162290661 14:35 RTF OA160050839 487 GRAND THEFT 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
P162290674 14:42 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CYPRESS/FRANK
P162290678 14:42 RTF OA160050838 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 10 Block BROOKS CT, OAK
P162290707 15:06 CIT * 1712 PARKER ACF 909 CHIANTI WAY
P162290722 15:15 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P162290741 15:36 STC * PAC PUBLIC ASSEMBLY CH LUCKYS
P162290752 15:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CARLS JUNIOR OAK, OAK
P162290754 1550 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LUCKY
P162290764 15:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OXFORD DR/WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P162290766 16:02 CON * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block EDGEWOOD CT, OAK
P162290770 16:04 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1700 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK

P162290792 16:28 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK



OAKIEY
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P162290802 16:32
P162290829 17:05
P162290834 17:15
P162290849  17:37
P162290850 17:37
P162290866  17:55
P162290871 18:04
P162290887  18:18
P162290904  18:35
P162290909 18:35
P162290918 18:44
P162290926  18:53
P162290931 18:58
P162290959  19:19
P162290964  19:32
P162290967  19:32
P162290985 19:54
P162290992  20:05
P162291047  21:23
P162291068 21:56
P162291070  21:59
P162291082  22:17
P162291083  22:21
P162291085  22:25
P162291096  22:51
P162291118  23:37
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SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK

JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

PARKER

PARKER

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ACCIDENT INJURY
VERBAL DISPUTE
911 HANGUP

ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM AUDIBLE
VERBAL DISPUTE
ALARM NFI
RECKLESS DRIVING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

3100 Block MAIN ST

MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

10 Block KEITH CT, OAK

2700 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
400 Block LAKEVIEW CT, OAK

20 Block DOWITCHER CT, OAK

200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK

100 Block MONET DR, OAK

OAK GROVE DR/OAK GROVE CT, OAK
5000 Block CLAREMONT CT, OAK

REVOCATION OF PROE CHIANTI WY/LORENZETTI DR, OAK

SUSP PERSON STOP STAR ST/2ND ST, OAK

VERBAL DISPUTE
CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER

200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
NORCROSS LN/W RUBY ST, OAK
W RUBY ST/LANDIS AV, OAK

UNAUTHORIZED POSSI 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
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8/17/2016
P162300002 00:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block WALNUT RANCH WY, OAK
P162300048 02:04 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162300055 02:28 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER ROSE AV/CLEARWOOD DR, OAK

P162300056 02:38 ARR OA160050843 12032 REVOCATION OF PROE ORIELLYS

P162300064 03:16 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BEHIND LA COSTA

P162300081 04:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P162300129 07:10 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER HOLLY DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162300136  07:14 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P162300145 07:27 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P162300159 07:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P162300172 07:47 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P162300173 07:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

P162300176 07:49 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P162300181 07:53 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P162300191 08:00 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY

P162300192 08:02 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER VINTAGE PW/KENWOOD CT, OAK
P162300197 08:02 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P162300199 08:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P162300210 08:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3300 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK
P162300211 08:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162300212 08:20 CON * 1712 PARKER LIVE OAK AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P162300233 08:31 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162300234 08:33 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P162300241 08:36 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

P162300251 08:42 STC OA160050844 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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P162300252 08:43
P162300266 08:54
P162300291 09:09
P162300294 09:10
P162300303 09:18
P162300314 09:21
P162300321 09:30
P162300326 09:33
P162300330 09:36
P162300340 09:42
P162300347 09:49
P162300350 09:49
P162300355 09:51
P162300358 09:54
P162300363 09:57
P162300370 10:07
P162300372 10:07
P162300388 10:20
P162300391 10:21
P162300398 10:27
P162300413 10:39
P162300423 10:51
P162300435 11:03
P162300464 11:31
P162300471 11:44
P162300479 11:49
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OA160050845 1744

*

1744
1710
1745
1710
1059
1021
1710
1711
1710
1711
1734
1732
1710
1710
1710
470
1744
1033F
5150
1744
1059
1059
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23103
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SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER

OUT MISC

CVC MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
TELEPHONE CALL
CVC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
CvC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
CIVIL

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
VALERIAN CT

LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT

W CYPRESS RD/DUARTE AV, OAK
OAKLEY TOWN CENTER

No House Number

OREGANO WY/NUTMEG DR, OAK
MAIN ST/7TH ST, OAK

LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
MAIN ST/3RD ST, OAK

200 Block W ACME ST, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE REDWOOD DR/CHIANTI WY, OAK

CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER
FORGERY

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE

E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
OAKLEY/BELDON

300 Block LANDIS AV, OAK

300 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK
400 Block SHANNON WY, OAK

MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 20 Block ZION CT, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
911 WIRELESS INFO
RECKLESS DRIVING
PATROL REQUEST

OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
OAKLEY TOWN CTR

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA

10 Block BLUE HERON CT, OAK
HIBISCUS WY/LAVENDER WY, OAK
3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162300482 11:56 CON * 1734 CIVIL A AND M TRANSMISSION
P162300484 11:55 RTF OA160050847 594 VANDALISM 2600 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P162300491 12.05 CON * 1712 PARKER 400 Block LANDIS AVE
P162300497 12:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162300502 12:12 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P162300503 12:12 ARR OA160050846 243 BATTERY FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162300505 12:11  UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162300511 1214 CON * 1712 PARKER 400 Block LANDIS AVE
P162300513 12:16 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER IFO FIRE STATION
P162300514 1216 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK
P162300516 12:18 RTF OA160050848 1718 TOW 1200 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P162300520 12:21 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER PLOT DIAMOND HILLS GYM
P162300525 12.26 CON * 1712 PARKER 100 Block W HOMES ST

P162300528 12:28 RTF  OA160050849 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM V1400 Block LAKEVIEW CT, OAK

P162300533 12:34 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER NEROLY/OHARA

P162300549 12:47 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P162300554 12:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block DENNIS CT, OAK
P162300558 12:52 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER NEROLY/LAVENDAR

P162300560 12:53 UNF * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P162300569 12:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4100 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
P162300572 12:59 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER SILVERSPUR LN/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P162300591 13:13 CON * 22500E VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P162300598 13:19 RTF  OA160050850 1718 TOW 1800 Block PORT WAY
P162300626  13:36 UNF 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P162300630 13:40 STC * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT

P162300631 13:38 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162300731 14:58 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P162300782 15:35 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL
P162300807 15:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block FOXGLOVE CT, OAK
P162300813 16:02 UTL * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT COVENTRY DR/CHELSEA DR, OAK
P162300819 16:07 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block CYPRESS CT, OAK
P162300823 16:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block MALLARD CT, OAK
P162300850 16:32 CON * 647F DRUNK IN PUBLIC RALEYS OAK, OAK
P162300868 16:41 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P162300871 16:44 CON * 1712 PARKER 60 Block GRAND CANYON CIR
P162300923 17:19 CIT * 1712 PARKER 3800 Block ARMSTRONG CT, OAK
P162300926 1719 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 90 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P162300935 1727 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162300940 17:30 CIT * 1712 PARKER 3800 Block LONGHORN LN, OAK
P162300960 17:45 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CONCANNON DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P162300966 17:51 RTF OA160050851 1700 OTHER FELONY LUCKY OAK, OAK

P162300970 17:52 ARR OA160050852 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 5400 Block SUNSET MEADOWS LN, OAK
P162300994 18:.03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block BIRCH CT, OAK

P162301059 18:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ROSE AV/LONGHORN WY, OAK
P162301066 18:56 RTF  OA160050853 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P162301077 19:04 RTF  OA160050854 487 GRAND THEFT 10 Block FOREMAN ST, OAK
P162301084 19:11 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P162301086 19:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P162301120 19:45 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE MOUNTAIN MIKES PIZZA, OAK
P162301155 20:25 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1700 Block CEDAR CT, OAK
P162301157 20:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P162301163 20:40 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 2100 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162301174 2051 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 90 Block E BOLTON RD, OAK
P162301192 21:14 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 2100 Block CONNIE LN, OAK
P162301196 21:22 UTL * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5400 Block SUNSET MEADOWS LN, OAK
P162301209 21:42 UTL * WwC WELFARE CHECK E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P162301210 21:46 UNF * 415M LOUD MUSIC 30 Block CHANTILLY PL, OAK
P162301211 21:48 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5400 Block SUNSET MEADOWS LN, OAK
P162301218 21:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P162301234 22:21 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P162301246 22:46 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CLOVERBROOK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162301249 22:46 CON * 415L LOITERING LUCKY OAK, OAK
P162301277 23:47 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST VEIRA/E 18TH
8/18/2016
P162310005 00:06 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P162310006 00:05 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN CARPENTER RD/BROWN RD, OAK

P162310014 00:21 RTF  OA160050855 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK

P162310026  00:55 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P162310031 01:03 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162310032 01:13 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT LUCKY OAK, OAK

P162310048 01:54 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 1500 Block WILDCAT WY, OAK
P162310073 02:53 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER HALL ST/W ACME ST, OAK
P162310101 05:35 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
P162310102 05:37 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CHIANTI WY/REDWOOD DR, OAK
P162310128 06:54 STC * 1745 OuT MISC CITY OF PITTSBURG

P162310130 06:54 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P162310142 07:25 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OAKLEY RD/NEROLY RD, OAK

P162310153 07:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN -22X3
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P162310159 07:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P162310174 07:46 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST STONEM/MEAD
P162310183 07:54 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE CCC FAIRGROUNDS, ANT
P162310184 07:54 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK

P162310187 07:54 RTF OA160050856 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK

P162310203 08:06 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CHIANTI WY/REDWOOD DR, OAK
P162310221 08:23 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P162310233 08:38 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER E LELAND RD/STONERIDGE DR, PIT
P162310236 08:42 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP E LELAND RD/LOVERIDGE RD, PIT
P162310243 08146 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162310257 09:01 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK

P162310260 09:04 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/5TH ST, OAK

P162310266  09:08 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD/PROP EVID ROOM

P162310281 09:16 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CYP/MAIN

P162310287 09:16 STC * HS H&S VIOLATION 1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P162310298 09:25 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CASTLEWOOD DR/KIRKER PASS RD, PIT
P162310309 09:33 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162310315 09:37 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER KIRKER PASS RD/NORTONVILLE RD, PIT
P162310335 09:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY

P162310336  09:53 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162310340 09:56 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER RAILROAD AV/BUCHANAN RD, PIT
P162310350 10:08 CON * FOUND FOUND PROPERTY IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P162310364 10:23 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LONETREE/PUTNAM

P162310377 10:28 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LONETREE/BLACK DIAMOND DR
P162310380 10:29 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK SUSIE CT/SUSIE ST, OAK

P162310384 10:30 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LONETREE/PUTNAM
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P162310400 10:43 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LONETREE/HWY 4 WB ONRAMP
P162310417 10:55 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER SUNSET LN/DAVISON DR, ANT
P162310434 11:05 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LONETREE/HILLSIDE RD
P162310435 11:05 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162310438 11:09 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LONETREE/W TRAGALIS
P162310450 11:19 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LONETREE/AT TERRACE
P162310470 11:35 UTL * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK

P162310498 11:54 RTF  OA160050857 10851R 10851 RECOVERY X FRM 1116 DEERPARK

P162310509 12:01 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P162310518 12:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA RD/CRISMORE DR, OAK
P162310521 12213 UTL ¢ 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 400 Block ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P162310528 12:22 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE TRUMAN LN/MEGAN DR, OAK
P162310537 12:32 CON * 1734 CIVIL 800 Block PATHFINDER CT, OAK
P162310544 12:40 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P162310561 1258 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P162310573 13:07 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER DELTA RD/2ND ST, KNI

P162310584 13:19 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P162310596 13:29 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA AV/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P162310605 13:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block ROSE AV, OAK
P162310611 13:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block LANDIS AV, OAK
P162310697 14:52 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P162310715 15:08 RTF OA160050859 459M MISC BURGLARY 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162310722 1518 ARR OA160050858 243 BATTERY FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162310726 1520 CON * 415 ROAD RAGE EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P162310729 15:23 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number

P162310749 156:31 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 60 Block MERGANSER CT, OAK
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P162310759 15140 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP VINTAGE PW/RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P162310760 15:43 ARR OA160050860 1760 WARRANT ARREST 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

P162310768 15145 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P162310814 16:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block ANVILWOOD PL, OAK
P162310820 16:39 CON * HBC HAILED BY CITIZEN CYPRESS GROVE PARK

P162310837 16:52 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P162310839 16:53 UTL * 597 ANIMAL CRUELTY OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P162310845 16:59 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS)
P162310849 17:.04 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P162310851 17:05 CIT * 1712 PARKER DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P162310884 17:25 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUTCH SLOUGH RD/JERSEY ISLAND RD, (
P162310888 17:32 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LIVE OAK AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P162310893 17:38 CON * 1734 CIVIL 2100 Block GARDEN CT, OAK
P162311026  19:38 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT NEROLY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162311031 19:/45 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MACHADO LN/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162311069 20:27 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4000 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
P162311125 22:07 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT 4500 Block LA VISTA CT, OAK
P162311126 22:13 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P162311128 22:18 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/PONDEROSA WY, OAK
P162311129 22116 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
P162311137  22:27 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS Not Available

P162311146  22:51 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P162311149 22:55 RTF  OA160050861 RAJ RUN AWAY JUVENILE 4100 Block RICHARD WY, OAK
P162311150 22:58 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/ROSE

P162311160 23:19 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
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8/19/2016
P162320045 01:35 STC * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  EMPIRE AV/EL MONTE DR, OAK

P162320056 02:11 RTF  OA160050862 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK

P162320125 08:05 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P162320126 08:06 CON * PARKER PARKER 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P162320147 08:27 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P162320149 08:28 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 400 Block SHANNON WAY,0AK
P162320162 08:42 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER HAMPTON WY/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162320163 08:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block LAKE PARK DR, OAK
P162320168 08:48 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER WB SR 4 AT HILLCREST AV, ANT
P162320175 08:56 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 200 Block SPINDRIFT CT, OAK
P162320180 09:03 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER 7TH/MAIN

P162320184 09:08 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER ARCO/MAIN

P162320200 09:17 ARR OA160050863 4883 PETTY THEFT PURSE ¢ LUCKY OAK, OAK

P162320206 09:23 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4300 Block GOLD RUN DR, OAK
P162320210 09:25 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P162320213 09:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block ROSE AV, OAK

P162320216  09:31 RTF  OA160050864 475 COUNTERFEIT PANCHOS MARKET 2, OAK

P162320237 09:48 CON * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P162320255 10:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P162320257 10:03 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 100 Block ALMADEN CT, OAK

P162320261 10:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block LAKE PARK DR, OAK
P162320301 10:42 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P162320304 10:44 ARR OA160050865 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162320306 10:45 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162320314 10:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PIPER LN/VINTAGE PW, OAK

P162320316  10:51 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 08/14/16 - 08/20/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P162320351 11:17 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2500 Block MAIN
P162320353 11:20 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P162320377 11:38 CIT * 1712 PARKER 3000 Block FRANDORAS CIR
P162320386 11:46 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 40 Block SORREL CT, OAK

P162320400 11:52 AIC OA160050866 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

P162320402 11:55 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5000 Block PITTA CT, OAK
P162320404 11:57 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P162320439 12:35 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162320462 12:55 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 4300 Block LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P162320477 13:.00 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P162320498 13:24 CAN * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 6100 Block SELLERS AV, OAK

P162320505 13:29 ARR OA160050867 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P162320511 13:32 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P162320514 13:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block FETZER CT, OAK
P162320520 13:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block MORI CT, OAK

P162320523 13:143 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P162320524 13:44 CIT * 1712 PARKER CYPRESS/OARCHARD PARK
P162320535 13:49 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

P162320543 13:57 CIT * 1712 PARKER LAVANDER/MYRTLE

P162320561 1413 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, ¢
P162320563 14:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LA VISTA CT/EL MONTE DR, OAK
P162320575 14:30 CON * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block STAR ST, OAK

P162320597 14:47 CIT * 1712 PARKER 300 Block HAZELNUT LN, OAK
P162320603 14:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162320609 14:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINEWOOD DR/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK

P162320622 15:03 CIT * 1712 PARKER 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK
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P162320628 15:112 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162320662 15:39 RTF  OA160050868 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY OHARA AV/W ACME ST, OAK

P162320684 16:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P162320689 16:19 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 100 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P162320691 16:20 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 1900 Block BLK SANTA FE ST, OAK
P162320694 16:21 RTF  OA160050869 243 BATTERY OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P162320718  16:58 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block HAMBURG ST, OAK
P162320720 17:00 UTL * 415L LOITERING LUCKY OAK, OAK

P162320734 17:16 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P162320735 17:16 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4600 Block TEAKWOOD CT, OAK
P162320743 17:20 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 600 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P162320750 17:29 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1500 Block GAMAY CIR

P162320752 17:32 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162320761 17:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 40 Block SORREL CT, OAK
P162320764 17:42 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162320766 17:43 CON * HBC HAILED BY CITIZEN 1500 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
P162320770 17:46 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO BROWNSTONE RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P162320771 17:48 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  CYPRESS AV/N MAIN ST, WCR
P162320774 17:55 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P162320780 18:03 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4300 Block EL DORADO ST, OAK
P162320783 18:08 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P162320801 18:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT}
P162320818 18:57 STC * 1745 OuT MISC AMPM(GAS & CARWASH)
P162320831 19117 UTL * 597 ANIMAL CRUELTY E SUMMER LAKE DR/OLD TOWNE WY, OAl
P162320841 19:37 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 300 Block KILBORN WAY

P162320843 19:37 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SWEETWATER CT/SOLITUDE DR, OAK
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P162320844 19:41 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P162320846 19:41 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P162320851 19:47 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL BALLFIELDS
P162320853 19:48 STC * 415P LOUD PARTY 100 Block MONET DR, OAK
P162320870 20:05 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 1000 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P162320878 20:12 STC * INFO BEAT INFO 3800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162320896 20:32 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 60 Block GULL VIEW CT, OAK
P162320907 20:48 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 100 Block MONET DR, OAK
P162320914 2050 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P162320936 21:24 STC * WC WELFARE CHECK 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

P162320949 21:36 RTF  OA160050870 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

P162320953 21:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162320969 22:09 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 50 Block VELLA CR, OAK

P162320973 22:16 CON OA160050871 415M LOUD MUSIC 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P162320980 22:22 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5100 Block CLAREMONT LN, OAK
P162320989 22:36 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 5100 Block CLAREMONT LN, OAK
P162320994 22:49 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 40 Block ROGER LN, OAK
P162320996 22:51 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available

P162321009 23:03 CON * MEDPD MEDICAL POLICE NEEL 800 Block WEIBEL CR, OAK

P162321021 23:29 RTF  OA160050872 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P162321025 23:42 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER TEAKWOOD DR/MAIN ST, OAK
8/20/2016

P162330006  00:04 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P162330012  00:11 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 500 Block BROOKS DR, OAK
P162330014 00:16 STC * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 10 Block DIANE CT, OAK

P162330030 00:48 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY/LAUREL
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P162330036 00:54 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/BIG BREAK
P162330037 00:56 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER COVEN/STRAT
P162330038 00:57 CON = 415P LOUD PARTY 30 Block BRANDING IRON CT, OAK
P162330042 01:02 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPA
P162330045 01:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY RD BELDIN
P162330053 01:18 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LIVE OAK AV/POCO LN, OAK
P162330054 01:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P162330070 01:44 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK
P162330075 01:55 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY BYNUM WY/GALLERON CT, OAK
P162330077 01:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block BORDEAUX DR, OAK
P162330091 02:59 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE MELLOWOOD DR/CLEARWOOD DR, OAK
P162330094 03:11 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162330106 03:52 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SHELL OAK X MAIN, OAK
P162330159 07:51 ARR 0OA160050873 602 TRESPASS 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P162330174 08:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P162330180 08:34 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT 200 Block HILL AV, OAK
P162330186 08:46 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P162330189 08:51 CON * 1712 PARKER CHASE BANK OAK, OAK
P162330193 08:53 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK
P162330194 08:54 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 10 Block VITRUVIUS CT, OAK
P162330196 09:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P162330204 09:24 RTF OA160050874 459M MISC BURGLARY 3400 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162330208 09:30 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE AV/SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P162330218 09:49 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CHEVRON MAIN/NERO
P162330226 09:58 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 70 Block GULL VIEW CT, OAK

P162330231 10:02 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162330236  10:06
P162330251 10:29
P162330268 10:47
P162330273  10:46
P162330288  11:12
P162330301 11:26
P162330310  11:40
P162330332 12:10
P162330349  12:22
P162330379  12:58
P162330398  13:26
P162330400 13:27
P162330410  13:39
P162330419  13:50
P162330431 14:02
P162330435 14:10
P162330440 14:12
P162330443 14:14
P162330456  14:22
P162330483  14:52
P162330485  14:52
P162330509 15:19
P162330521 15:26
P162330524  15:33
P162330526  15:37
P162330529 15:43

RTF
CON
ARR

UTL
CON
STC

CON
UTL

STC
CAN
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
UTL

CON
UTL

CON
CON
CON
CON
UTL

UTL

OA160050876 1744

* 1711

OA160050875 1664
* 1021
* 1744
* 1734
* 1744
* 1021
* 1734
* 1744
* 1744
* 1033
* 1710
* 1712
* 1715
* 1711
* 1744
* 911UNK
* 1744
* wcC
* 415H
* 1710
* 415
* 415UG
* STC
* 5150

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 08/14/16 - 08/20/16

4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
W CYPRESS RD/DUARTE AV, OAK

VIOLATION RESTRAINII Not Available

TELEPHONE CALL
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TELEPHONE CALL
CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

CVC MOVER
PARKER

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
HARASSMENT

CVC MOVER

No House Number

JOSHUA ST/WINCHESTER DR, OAK
Not Available

3400 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK

No House Number

700 Block WALNUT RANCH WY, OAK
DAFFODIL DR/NEROLY RD, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

200 Block HARBORAGE CT, OAK
LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK

400 Block BEAULIEU LN, OAK

4100 Block RICHARD WY, OAK
MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
300 Block WATCHTIDE WY, OAK

50 Block MONTE LINDA, OAK

900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK

200 Block OHARA AV, OAK

1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
E CYPRESS/SELLARS

DISTURBING THE PEAC 200 Block BRAZIL CT, OAK

UNWANTED GUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK

MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
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P162330544 16:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P162330560 16:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block MALLARD LN, OAK
P162330616 1752 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 1200 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162330634 18:10 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MOUNTAIN MIKES PIZZA, OAK
P162330694 19:17 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 30 Block ONEIL CT, OAK
P162330710 19:43 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 30 Block ONEIL CT, OAK
P162330711 1941 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P162330728 20:03 STC * 415P LOUD PARTY DELTA RD EO MAIN ST, BRE
P162330740 20:12 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 5400 Block SUNSET MEADOWS LN, OAK
P162330754 20:29 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P162330786 2056 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( POST OFFICE OAK, OAK

P162330788 20:57 RTF  OA160050877 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block SWEETWATER CT, OAK

P162330797 21:04 STC * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 600 Block COUNTRY LN, OAK
P162330807 21:25 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY BORDEAUX DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162330831 21:48 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE SUMMER LAKE PARK, OAK
P162330846  22:01 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 70 Block DEERPARK CT, OAK
P162330851 22:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST YELLOW ROSE CIR

P162330855 22:10 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 4300 Block LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P162330859 22:12 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 4100 Block RICHARD WY, OAK
P162330868 22:20 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY MEADOWS LN/OAK GROVE DR, OAK
P162330874 22:27 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P162330912 23:00 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY BORDEAUX DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P162330914 22:58 CON OA160050879 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P162330916  23:02 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 2300 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P162330925 23:17 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P162330941 23:36 UTL OA160050878 WC WELFARE CHECK CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK



| 0|_|Q Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 08/14/16 - 08/20/16

EST. 1999

P162330945 23:41 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 2300 Block MEGAN DR, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Olffenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and



